Annexure-7

Name of the corporate debtor: Zapak Mobile Games Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 14-07-2025

List of Creditors Updated on: 06-08-2025

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

(Amount in X)

Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted ount
Amount
Amount | of any .
Sl. % of of mutual of claim Amount of Remarks. if
No Amount of Amount Amount |Whethe voting . P not claim under 4
Date of Amount . Nature | coveredby | covered r & |continge ues, | .dmitte | verification any
. Department | Government . . claim . . sharein | ptclaim | that ma:
receipt claimed . of claim security by related . y d
admitted interest arantee| party? CoC, if be setoff
su p * |applicable
Claim is under
ESL verlf.'lQatlon,
) awaiting for the
Corporation Sub required
Regional Office Statutory documents
1_|Pune 28-07-25 330,904.00 - Dues - - No NA - - - 330,904.00 )
Claim is under
verification,
Employees awaiting for the
Provident Fund Claim Form
Organisation - and required
Regional Office IT Statutory documents.
2 |- Pune 28-07-25 3,023,188.00 - Dues - - No NA - - - 3,023,188.00
Total 3,354,092.00 0.00 - - 0.00 0.00 - 3,354,092.00




